
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

14 
777 
76 
61 
597 
57 
211 
348 
196 
48 
696 
63 
158 
22 
40 
262 

Name 

Greg Murray 
Zaïm Laflamme 
Nick Spencer 
Carson Gray 
Serge Boyer 
L aurent Laliberté-Girard 
Denis Giguère 
Jeff Barnard 
Kristin Whitehead 
Matthew Kervin 
Peter Steeves 
Chrystel Johns on P ip itone 
Bill Watkins 
Antoine Slater 
Michael Scott 
Vincent Wilson 

Hometown 

South Ohio  NS 
Longueuil QC 
Springhill  NS 
Charlottetown PE 
St Jerome QC 
Saint-Colomban QC 
Beauport QC 
Hamilton ON 
Ketch Harbour NS 
Lower Sackville NS 
Fredericton NB 
St-Hubert QC 
Arlington NS 
Lower Sackville NS 
Dartmouth NS 
Moncton NB 

Make 

Triumph 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

675R 
Daytona 675R 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R600 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
CBR600R 
ZX-636 
ZX-636 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
9 
13 
14 
13 
8 
12 
12 
12 
15 
8 

Best Tm 

1:13.306 
1:13.989 
1:14.026 
1:14.658 
1:14.662 
1:14.785 
1:15.774 
1:16.029 
1:16.216 
1:16.554 
1:16.767 
1:19.349 
1:38.505 

In Lap 

7 
11 
11 
8 
6 
13 
11 
8 
7 
7 
12 
6 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.683 
0.720 
1.352 
1.356 
1.479 
2.468 
2.723 
2.910 
3.248 
3.461 
6.043 
25.199 

Gap 

0.683 
0.037 
0.632 
0.004 
0.123 
0.989 
0.255 
0.187 
0.338 
0.213 
2.582 
19.156 

Best Speed 

125.720 
124.559 
124.497 
123.443 
123.436 
123.233 
121.625 
121.217 
120.919 
120.386 
120.052 
116.145 
93.559 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

21:23.387 
20:50.337 
18:32.269 
20:33.898 
20:19.028 
21:37.094 
18:39.682 
12:02.132 
19:57.925 
15:27.507 
20:47.937 
20:35.048 
20:45.206 

Comment 
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**************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

**************************************** 
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CSBK Round 4 
EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike 

EBC Brakes Amateur Sport Bike - Saturday Warm-Up 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:33:01 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2024-07-13 09:30 AM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 4 - Atlantic Motorsport Park

July 12-14, 2024


